Ranglijst

Geslacht
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
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Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw

Rating
27-2-2024

Leeftijdsgroep
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+

Dames 55+

Geboortejaar
1968
1969
1969
1969
1967
1965
1968
1968
1966
1967
1969
1967
1969
1969
1967
1969
1969
1966
1966
1967
1969
1969
1966
1966
1967
1966
1967
1967
1969
1969
1969
1968
1967
1968
1965
1967
1967
1969
1967
1968
1965
1969
1966
1968
1969
1967
1965
1968
1965
1966
1967
1965
1968
1967
1967
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1966
1969
1969
1969
1967
1968
1967
1968
1969
1966
1967
1968
1968
1969
1968
1967
1968
1967
1969
1969
1967
1968
1969
1969
1966
1969
1967
1968
1965
1969

Positie

Bondsnummer

10989528
11745770
10809759
19997906
10696385
14395681
11247819
20798229
10025227
10731679
11582316
10826696
13971425
21922888
14614693
15467880
11539615
10575367
14700255
11080671
23477415
10445919
19368224
10008195
10023658
18366694
22108378
10327797
18957404
10789006
25295969
11363274
10415475
16314190
11950315
10358951
10631410
15187802
10265120
11943718
11305894
11335416
29131227
11658487
23577606
24307084
19674090
29990181
18875645
17585929
26492334
24684317
10888004
11790512
10878955
13847414
11374942
10555137
11961619
14589354
11006757
10130896
23420294
15328368
11162449
19573464
17934095
19418760
20932189
10681442
18251919
10513957
22270094
10482407
22495290
11980508
13891626
18110576
14508141
10286616
19507143
10351973
19331991
12163791
13508040
30173272
16352157
24031631
11164417
15078124

Naam

Eveline Hamers

Mariélle Spekreijse
Marjolein Oudegeest
Jacqueline Kamp
Annemiek Wissink
Judith Ambags-Warringa
Sandy Wenderhold
Marian Met

Sandra Hansen - Hagman
Esther Hofstede

Michéle Dane-Steffen
Marlies Peek

Mirjam Swarte

Belinda Schrier-woudenberg
Dominique Verleisdonk
Miriam Tannenbaum
Mariette Verbruggen
Monique van Slobbe
Birgit van Rij-Pardoel
Petra Janssen

Marinka Beetsma

Ingrid Samuels

Joke Ritman

Anne Luderus

Nicole Jagerman
Hanneke Jansen

Céline Neefkes-Zonneveld
Anita Nibbering

Petra Wentzel

Manon Kolber

Carla Spelt - Siebinga
Margot Devilee

Nicole Simon

Jacobine van der Dussen
Esther Koning

Nelleke van Velthoven-Weijermans
Ariane Timme

Ellen Baars

Monique Maks

lse Alt

Jeanette Ozinga
Jacqueline Scholing
Margit Velds

Leontine de Waal
Andrea Bijlsma

Janine Snijders

Irene van den Brekel
Titia Posdijk

Denise Frérejean

Marjan van Ede

Olga van den Bos-Fabyan
Patricia van Steen
Martine van Zijtveld - Nijsten
Esther Vendrik

Liesbeth Voeten
Anne-mieke Fransen
Irma van Seeters

Karin Kornelius

Imre Morsink

Marion van Qosbree-Lievers
Suzanne de Gier

Sonja Willemsen

Patrice Pelser-Bezemer
Astrid Verspeek

Michele Schwarz
Pascalle Druijts

Isabelle Heusinkveld
Mirjam van Roer

Rens van Roosmalen
Jessica Schuur

Francien de Pree

Floor Heskes

Marieke Gilsing

Sabine van Rijn

Jeanette Meijers

Esther van Rooijen
Litania van Oostrum - Vrijland
Vivian de Ligt

Valerie Joosten

Sabine Hoekstra
Annemieke Homan
Pascal Schouten

Marleen Fouchier - van Blanken
Diana Tjebbes

Christiane Berghof - Giezenaar
Mayumi Konishi

Denisa Wagemaker
Tanya Elzas

Eveline Greve

Simone Mosterd

RatingEnkel
2,1454
2,2885
2,8454
2,9000
2,9115
3,2000
3,2358
3,3973
3,4760
3,6106
3,7365
3,7464
3,7497
3,7781
3,8080
3,8969
3,9565
3,9635
3,9683
3,9811
4,0311
4,0518
4,0519
4,0630
4,1253
4,1600
4,1740
4,2175
4,2200
4,2483
4,3082
4,3468
4,3605
4,3837
4,3988
4,4110
4,4122
4,4209
4,4730
4,4847
4,5064
4,5166
4,5237
4,5295
4,5310
4,5329
4,5354
4,5500
4,5665
4,5736
4,5957
4,6000
4,6003
4,6087
4,6298
4,6329
4,6608
4,6628
4,6663
4,6846
4,6861
4,7009
4,7010
4,7178
4,7271
4,7303
4,7396
4,7500
4,7646
4,7764
4,7832
4,7863
4,7923
4,8131
4,8282
4,8398
4,8496
4,8617
4,8753
4,8813
4,8962
4,9013
4,9023
4,9064
4,9157
4,9186
4,9461
4,9622
4,9623
4,9682

KNLTB

TENNIS

SpeelsterkteEnkel
2
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Competitiepartijen
1
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Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw

55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+

1968
1969
1969
1967
1969
1968
1965
1965
1965

91
92
93
EL
95
96
97
98
929

21732493
14068613
25632841
14777916
15268675
10114726
11502045
25687204
13226878

Benedicte Jong - Miltenburg
Mireille de Bie

Liesbeth Bijvoet

Liesbeth Meurs

Hanneke Diephuis

Madelon schoemaker
Agnes van Dijk

Yvette de Kok

Angelique van Veldhuizen

4,9708
4,9722
4,9852
5,0000
5,0017
5,0104
5,0137
5,0197
5,0277
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